1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Classificazione

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

UNINA9910511507103321
Solodow Joseph B

Latin alive : the survival of Latin in English and Romance languages / /
Joseph Solodow

Cambridge ; ; New York, : Cambridge University Press, c2010

0-511-70055-5
1-107-20645-6
1-282-46684-4
9786612466847
0-511-80990-5
0-511-65796-X
0-511-65851-6
0-511-65665-3
0-511-65580-0
0-511-65720-X

1 online resource (xii, 356 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)

18.45
18.22
18.04

470.9

Latin language - History

Latin language - Influence on Romance
Latin language - Influence on English
Romance languages - History

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 05 Oct 2015).
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Introduction : English is not a cousin to the Romance languages, but--
-- The career of Latin, | : from earliest times to the height of Empire --
The career of Latin, Il : the Empire succeeded by barbarian kingdoms --
Latin at work, | : nature of the language; names and qualities;
pronunciation -- Latin at work, Il : actions and states -- Vulgar Latin --
The lexicon in general; shifts in the meaning of words -- Changes in

the form of words -- When words collide : conflict and resolution in the
lexicon -- Immigrants : non-Latin words in the Romance languages --



Sommario/riassunto

2. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISSN
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

The sound of Proto-Romance -- The noun in Proto-Romance -- The
verb in Proto-Romance -- French -- Italian -- Spanish.

In Latin Alive, Joseph Solodow tells the story of how Latin developed
into modern French, Spanish, and Italian, and deeply affected English
as well. Offering a gripping narrative of language change, Solodow
charts Latin's course from classical times to the modern era, with focus
on the first millennium of the Common Era. Though the Romance
languages evolved directly from Latin, Solodow shows how every
important feature of Latin's evolution is also reflected in English. His
story includes scores of intriguing etymologies, along with many
concrete examples of texts, studies, scholars, anecdotes, and historical
events; observations on language; and more. Written with crystalline
clarity, this book tells the story of the Romance languages for the
general reader and to illustrate so amply Latin's many-sided survival in
English as well.

UNINA9910146844403321
Mineralium deposita
Berlin ; ; New York, : Springer-Verlag

1432-1866

553.05

Mineralogy

Ore deposits
Mineralogie

Gites mineraux
Mineralogie
Sedimentologia
Mineralogia
Periodicals.

Revistes electroniques.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Periodico
Refereed/Peer-reviewed



"International journal for geology, mineralogy, and geochemistry of
mineral deposits.”
Title from journal information screen (viewed Dec. 22, 2001).



