

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910511507103321
Autore	Solodow Joseph B
Titolo	Latin alive : the survival of Latin in English and Romance languages // Joseph Solodow
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Cambridge ; ; New York, : Cambridge University Press, c2010
ISBN	0-511-70055-5 1-107-20645-6 1-282-46684-4 9786612466847 0-511-80990-5 0-511-65796-X 0-511-65851-6 0-511-65665-3 0-511-65580-0 0-511-65720-X
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (xii, 356 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)
Classificazione	18.45 18.22 18.04
Disciplina	470.9
Soggetti	Latin language - History Latin language - Influence on Romance Latin language - Influence on English Romance languages - History
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 05 Oct 2015).
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Introduction : English is not a cousin to the Romance languages, but-- -- The career of Latin, I : from earliest times to the height of Empire -- The career of Latin, II : the Empire succeeded by barbarian kingdoms -- Latin at work, I : nature of the language; names and qualities; pronunciation -- Latin at work, II : actions and states -- Vulgar Latin -- The lexicon in general; shifts in the meaning of words -- Changes in the form of words -- When words collide : conflict and resolution in the lexicon -- Immigrants : non-Latin words in the Romance languages --

The sound of Proto-Romance -- The noun in Proto-Romance -- The verb in Proto-Romance -- French -- Italian -- Spanish.

Sommario/riassunto

In Latin Alive, Joseph Solodow tells the story of how Latin developed into modern French, Spanish, and Italian, and deeply affected English as well. Offering a gripping narrative of language change, Solodow charts Latin's course from classical times to the modern era, with focus on the first millennium of the Common Era. Though the Romance languages evolved directly from Latin, Solodow shows how every important feature of Latin's evolution is also reflected in English. His story includes scores of intriguing etymologies, along with many concrete examples of texts, studies, scholars, anecdotes, and historical events; observations on language; and more. Written with crystalline clarity, this book tells the story of the Romance languages for the general reader and to illustrate so amply Latin's many-sided survival in English as well.

2. Record Nr.	UNINA9910146844403321
Titolo	Mineralium deposita
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Berlin ; ; New York, : Springer-Verlag
ISSN	1432-1866
Disciplina	553.05
Soggetti	Mineralogy Ore deposits Mineralogie Gites mineraux Mineralogie Sedimentologia Mineralogia Periodicals. Revistes electròniques.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Periodico
Note generali	Refereed/Peer-reviewed

"International journal for geology, mineralogy, and geochemistry of mineral deposits."

Title from journal information screen (viewed Dec. 22, 2001).

---